SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) Special Appeal (Civil) for Leave to

No(s).26378/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2010 in WA No.

172/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

TOBA ANGAMI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NAGALAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds, permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

Mr.P.S.Patwalia, Sr.Adv. For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.

Mr.P.Athuimei R.Naga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(G.V.Ramana) (Neeru Bala Vij) Court Master Court Master